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Flights by Gross Net Putts Dbl
Pos Name Net HC Gross Putts Out In Out In Out In Egl Brd Par Bog Bog Oth

Flight A
1 Ledesma, Isaac Jr 65 ^25 90 43 47 30 35     8 5 3 2
2 Fernandez, Juan 68 ^20 88 44 44 34 34     8 5 4 1
3 Romero, Joe 70 ^14 84 39 45 32 38    1 8 5 4  
4 Patel, Vipul 71 ^11 82 43 39 37 34    2 8 6 1 1
4 Barbon, Pedro ¤ 71 ^'15' 86 46 40 38 33    1 7 6 3 1
4 Viellegas, Carlos ¤ 71 ^'16' 87 44 43 36 35     8 6 3 1
7 Lopez, Rick ¤ 72 ^'10' 82 44 38 39 33    1 9 6 1 1
8 Ochoa, Beto 73 ^13 86 43 43 36 37     8 6 4  
8 Lopez, Sergio ¤ 73 ^'15' 88 43 45 35 38     8 5 4 1
8 Acerro, Joe 73 ^16 89 46 43 38 35     5 10 2 1
8 Garcia, Mike 73 ^17 90 43 47 34 39     5 9 3 1
12 Luna, Chris 74 ^12 86 44 42 38 36     6 10 2  
12 Garza, Ramiro ¤ 74 ^'16' 90 42 48 34 40     5 8 5  
14 Tamez, Cesar 75 ^6 81 41 40 38 37    2 8 5 3  
14 Guzman, Josue 75 ^11 86 46 40 40 35     7 8 3  
14 Olivarez, Nathan 75 ^16 91 47 44 39 36     4 10 3 1
14 Pantoja, Jesse ¤ 75 ^'21' 96 49 47 38 37     5 5 6 2
18 Olivarez, Mike ¤ 76 ^'10' 86 42 44 37 39    1 6 8 2 1
18 Guerra, Jaime 76 ^13 89 48 41 41 35    1 7 7 1 2
18 Gonzalez, Leo 76 ^15 91 50 41 42 34     8 7 1 2
21 Garcia, Ramon 77 ^15 92 47 45 39 38     7 8 1 2
21 Ledesma, Isaac 77 ^15 92 43 49 35 42    2 2 9 3 2
21 Garza, David 77 ^16 93 49 44 41 36     4 7 7  
24 De La Rosa, Luis 78 ^10 88 47 41 42 36    1 8 5 2 2
24 Cadena, Leo ¤ 78 '14' 92 46 46 39 39     3 11 3 1
24 Rosales, Sergio ¤ 78 ^'17' 95 46 49 37 41    1 6 6 2 3
27 Anderson, Eddie 79 ^11 90 44 46 38 41    3 5 4 3 3
27 Beltran, Rick ¤ 79 ^'13' 92 45 47 38 41     7 4 5 2
27 Lopez, Jaime ¤ 79 ^'14' 93 45 48 38 41    2 2 8 4 2
30 Mackie, Joey ¤ 81 ^'13' 94 46 48 39 42     7 5 3 3
30 Lopez, Cordero ¤ 81 ^'16' 97 43 54 35 46     5 5 5 3
30 Garza, Sal 81 ^21 102 52 50 41 40     3 6 4 5
33 Desai, Raj 82 ^14 96 46 50 39 43     5 7 4 2
33 Longoria, Joe 82 ^17 99 49 50 40 42     2 9 5 2
35 Cancino, Manny 86 ^20 106 53 53 43 43     2 8 5 3
36 Betchan, Clint ¤ 87 ^'14' 101 53 48 46 41     5 6 3 4
36 Alanis, Miguel 87 ^21 108 52 56 41 46     2 7 1 8
38 Jarra, Luis ¤ 88 ^'10' 98 47 51 42 46     3 9 3 3
39 Rodriguez, Alberto 89 ^19 108 48 60 38 51     5 5 1 7
40 Moreno, Domingo ¤ 91 ^'16' 107 50 57 42 49     2 4 6 6
41 Martinez, Albert 97 ^13 110 56 54 49 48     1 7 2 8
42 Mackie, JP ¤ 101 ^'14' 115 61 54 54 47     3 4 2 9

¤ = Guest,  ^ = Mix tee HC adjusted
Tournament Ace: Ledesma, Isaac Jr
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Skins calculated against the course
Gross score used - Skins do not carry over

Flights by Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
HC 5 17 3 15 13 9 11 7 1 4 12 18 6 16 14 2 10 8Name HC Skins

Flight A

Lopez, Rick ¤Lopez, Rick ¤ '0' 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 8 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 

De La Rosa, Luis 0 6 4 7 3 4 9 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 51

Jarra, Luis ¤ '0' 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 8 6 8 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 

Patel, Vipul 0 6 4 4 2 5 8 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 

Guzman, Josue 0 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 

Anderson, Eddie 0 5 8 5 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 8 6 4 4 7 4 51

Luna, Chris 0 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 

Ochoa, Beto 0 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 7 

Guerra, Jaime 0 5 3 4 3 5 6 9 4 9 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 51

Beltran, Rick ¤ '0' 8 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 6 4 8 

Mackie, Joey ¤ '0' 5 5 4 3 8 4 5 4 8 5 3 8 6 5 5 6 5 5 

Martinez, Albert 0 6 7 8 4 8 7 4 4 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 6 

Romero, Joe 0 5 4 3 3 5 6 4 3 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 

Cadena, Leo ¤ '0' 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 8 6 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 6 

Lopez, Jaime ¤ '0' 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 8 7 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 91

Desai, Raj 0 6 4 5 4 4 4 8 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 9 5 7 

Betchan, Clint ¤ '0' 5 5 7 3 6 4 6 4 13 8 4 4 6 4 5 7 4 6 

Mackie, JP ¤ '0' 12 10 7 3 6 7 7 3 6 8 6 5 5 4 6 4 7 9 

Barbon, Pedro ¤ '0' 7 5 6 2 5 4 7 3 7 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 

Lopez, Sergio ¤ '0' 5 6 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 7 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 

Gonzalez, Leo 0 6 11 6 3 4 7 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 

Garcia, Ramon 0 6 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 10 5 8 5 4 3 5 5 4 6 

Ledesma, Isaac 0 6 5 6 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 5 71

Viellegas, Carlos ¤ '0' 5 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 8 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 

Acerro, Joe 0 6 4 5 4 7 5 5 3 7 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 

Garza, Ramiro ¤ '0' 6 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 4 4 6 6 7 

Olivarez, Nathan 0 6 5 5 5 7 6 4 3 6 6 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 

Garza, David 0 5 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 5 3 6 6 3 5 5 5 6 

Moreno, Domingo ¤ '0' 7 4 5 3 7 5 6 5 8 8 4 6 8 4 6 7 7 7 

Garcia, Mike 0 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 6 7 5 

Rosales, Sergio ¤ '0' 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 3 8 5 11 4 7 3 4 5 5 5 

Longoria, Joe 0 6 8 5 3 6 6 5 4 6 6 7 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 

Rodriguez, Alberto 0 5 6 5 6 4 5 9 3 5 6 4 5 8 7 4 8 8 10 

Fernandez, Juan 0 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 5 6 

Cancino, Manny 0 8 10 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 12 

Garza, Sal 0 8 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 8 5 6 5 6 7 6 4 6 5 
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Skins calculated against the course
Gross score used - Skins do not carry over

Flights by Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
HC 5 17 3 15 13 9 11 7 1 4 12 18 6 16 14 2 10 8Name HC Skins

Alanis, Miguel 0 6 7 4 6 7 7 5 4 6 9 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 10 

Ledesma, Isaac Jr 0 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 6 
Skin value 1 1 1 1 1 

 
 

¤ = Guest
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Pay Outs

Front-                          Back-                           Total- 
1st- Isaac Ledesma jr - $25.00  1st- Rick Lopez $21.50          1st- Isaac Ledesma Jr $25.00
2nd- Joe Romero $ 18.00         1st- Pedro Barbon $21.50        2nd- Juan Fernandez $18.00
3rd- Ramiro Garza $10.33        3rd- Leo Gonzalez $12.50        3rd- Joe Romero $15.00
3rd- Juan Fernandez $10.33      3rd- Juan fernandez $12.50      4th- Vipul Patel $10.00
3rd- Mike Garcia $ 10.33        5th- Jaime Guerra $6.00         5th- Pete Barbon $6.00

** Vipul patel should have been tied for thrid in the back nine and will be paid $10.00 by the club

CTP
4- Pete Barbon $20.50
8- JP Mackie $20.50
11- Raj Desai $20.50
14- Mike Garcia $20.50
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